
Int SX Eicma 09 11

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX Junior 125 - LCQ

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 15 CIAMPI G. 6:05.692
Tempo gara

1 42.616 + -01.-994 11:57:52.394  40,548

2 45.312 + 00.702 11:58:37.706  38,136

3 44.610 --------- 11:59:22.316  38,736

4 45.408 + 00.798 12:00:07.724  38,055

5 48.139 + 03.529 12:00:55.863  35,896

6 46.572 + 01.962 12:01:42.435  37,104

7 46.546 + 01.936 12:02:28.981  37,125

8 46.489 + 01.879 12:03:15.470  37,170

 Po. 2 - # 417 CIANNAVEI L. + 04.125
Diff. Primo

1 42.001 + -03.-715 11:57:51.779  41,142

2 47.725 + 02.009 11:58:39.504  36,207

3 46.659 + 00.943 11:59:26.163  37,035

4 46.618 + 00.902 12:00:12.781  37,067

5 49.137 + 03.421 12:01:01.918  35,167

6 46.067 + 00.351 12:01:47.985  37,511

7 45.894 + 00.178 12:02:33.879  37,652

8 45.716 --------- 12:03:19.595  37,799

 Po. 3 - # 701 MARCHINI R. + 05.087
Diff. Primo

1 44.650 + 00.220 11:57:54.428  38,701

2 46.660 + 02.230 11:58:41.088  37,034

3 52.475 + 08.045 11:59:33.563  32,930

3 52.475 + 08.045 11:59:33.563  0,000

4 46.215 + 01.785 12:00:20.336  37,390

4 46.215 + 01.785 12:00:20.336  0,000

5 44.925 + 00.495 12:01:05.148  38,464

6 44.430 --------- 12:01:49.578  38,893

7 45.197 + 00.767 12:02:34.775  38,233

7 45.197 + 00.767 12:02:34.775  0,000

8 45.976 + 01.546 12:03:20.557  37,585

 Po. 4 - # 969 CADEI M. + 05.730
Diff. Primo

1 43.486 + -02.-169 11:57:53.264  39,737

2 47.471 + 01.816 11:58:40.735  36,401

3 45.930 + 00.275 11:59:26.665  37,622

4 46.387 + 00.732 12:00:13.052  37,252

5 50.180 + 04.525 12:01:03.232  34,436

6 45.655 --------- 12:01:48.887  37,849

7 46.104 + 00.449 12:02:34.991  37,480

8 46.209 + 00.554 12:03:21.200  37,395

 Po. 5 - # 22 TORNABONI N. + 07.225
Diff. Primo

1 46.078 + 01.346 11:57:55.856  37,502

2 45.704 + 00.972 11:58:41.560  37,809

3 52.252 + 07.520 11:59:33.812  33,071

4 44.732 --------- 12:00:18.544  38,630

5 47.080 + 02.348 12:01:05.624  36,703

6 45.528 + 00.796 12:01:51.152  37,955

7 45.744 + 01.012 12:02:36.896  37,775

8 45.799 + 01.067 12:03:22.695  37,730

 Po. 6 - # 236 DE PAOLA N. + 08.467
Diff. Primo

1 46.477 + 00.388 11:57:56.255  37,180

2 48.200 + 02.111 11:58:44.455  35,851

3 47.246 + 01.157 11:59:31.701  36,575

4 46.089 --------- 12:00:17.790  37,493

5 46.204 + 00.115 12:01:03.994  37,399

6 46.503 + 00.414 12:01:50.497  37,159

7 47.245 + 01.156 12:02:37.742  36,575

8 46.195 + 00.106 12:03:23.937  37,407

 Po. 7 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 16.850
Diff. Primo

1 45.996 + 00.008 11:57:55.774  37,568

2 49.144 + 03.156 11:58:44.918  35,162

3 47.708 + 01.720 11:59:32.626  36,220

4 47.650 + 01.662 12:00:20.276  36,264

5 50.932 + 04.944 12:01:11.208  33,928

6 47.532 + 01.544 12:01:58.740  36,354

7 47.592 + 01.604 12:02:46.332  36,309

8 45.988 --------- 12:03:32.320  37,575

 Po. 8 - # 11 ANSELMO D. + 21.637
Diff. Primo

1 45.279 + -01.-638 11:57:55.057  38,163

2 47.972 + 01.055 11:58:43.029  36,021

3 46.917 --------- 11:59:29.946  36,831

4 47.589 + 00.672 12:00:17.535  36,311

5 52.787 + 05.870 12:01:10.322  32,735

6 47.451 + 00.534 12:01:57.773  36,417

7 49.683 + 02.766 12:02:47.456  34,781

8 49.651 + 02.734 12:03:37.107  34,803

 Po. 9 - # 257 BOTTI K. + 22.147
Diff. Primo

1 49.108 + 01.992 11:57:58.886  35,188

2 49.805 + 02.689 11:58:48.691  34,695

3 49.186 + 02.070 11:59:37.877  35,132

4 48.756 + 01.640 12:00:26.633  35,442

5 48.597 + 01.481 12:01:15.230  35,558

6 47.621 + 00.505 12:02:02.851  36,287

7 47.650 + 00.534 12:02:50.501  36,264

8 47.116 --------- 12:03:37.617  36,675

 Po. 10 - # 427 NOBILI I. + 26.275
Diff. Primo

1 49.647 + 02.137 11:57:59.425  34,806

2 49.774 + 02.264 11:58:49.199  34,717

3 49.777 + 02.267 11:59:38.976  34,715

4 49.271 + 01.761 12:00:28.247  35,071

5 48.083 + 00.573 12:01:16.330  35,938

6 47.510 --------- 12:02:03.840  36,371

7 48.947 + 01.437 12:02:52.787  35,303

8 48.958 + 01.448 12:03:41.745  35,296

 Po. 11 - # 315 PALMA F. + 29.887
Diff. Primo

1 48.857 + 01.582 11:57:58.635  35,369

2 49.406 + 02.131 11:58:48.041  34,976

3 49.320 + 02.045 11:59:37.361  35,036

4 48.511 + 01.236 12:00:25.872  35,621

5 48.498 + 01.223 12:01:14.370  35,630

6 47.275 --------- 12:02:01.645  36,552

7 51.696 + 04.421 12:02:53.341  33,426

8 52.016 + 04.741 12:03:45.357  33,221

Fastest lap: 44.430 
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